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REF

CODE

POidS(kg

Weight,

GLOKMP GS

83 120 10

0,177

0.392

200mm
(7.88")

Material Standard

DX 51D Z 275 MAC EN 10 346

Epaisseur / Thickness
1mm / 0.039"

Propriété exclusive de LEGRAND, ne peut étre ni copié, ni transmis a des tiers sans autorisation écrite.

Exclusive property of LEGRAND shouldn't be reproduced or transmitted to any people

without written authorization




